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COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.
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.

CHAMPAIGN

19

11

STA.

TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. 0. [ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

* D5 SAFETY IMPROVEMENT 2007-1
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EXISTING P. CULV., TYPE 2, 18" (RCCP) % W%,
W/ PRECAST R.C. FLARED END SECTION AND GRATE 6‘0 ES S.N. 010-0027 (WB) & S.N. 010-0028 (EB)
LT. STA. 688+50 Y ) STATION 690+06
& L

EXISTING INLET BOX (MODIFIED)
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EB MED
EB OUT
WB MED
WB OUT

EB OUT
WB OUT

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A

STATION
685+72.28
687+07.27
691+39.71
691+17.15

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL. TYPE 1, SPECIAL, FLARED

STATION
686+57.27
693+04.65

JO STATION
688+72.28
688+94.77
694+39.71
693+04.65

TO STATION
687+07.27
693+54.65

EQOT
300.0
187.5
300.0
187.5

EACH
1.0
1.0

EB MED 685+13.0
EB OUT 686+39.0
WB MED 690+99.0
WB OUT 690+74.0

EB MED 685+22.28

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE

STATION TO STATION EQQT S STATION EACH
689+25.5 4125 \ EBMED 536+42.30 10
689+51.5 312.5 EB OUT 484+37.49 1.0
695+36.5 4375 \ WBMED 592+01.60 1.0
693+86.5 312.5 "WB OUT 537+51.10 1.0

1\

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL. TYPE 1, SPECIAL, TANGENT i

STATION TO STATION EACH !
685+72.28 1.0 N
694+89.71 1.0

WB MED 694+39.71

SEC. 9, T19N, R10E, 2ND P.M.

REVISIONS
NAME

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STR# 010-0027 & 0028

SALINE DRAINAGE DITCH

VERT.

SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN BY

DATE CHECKED BY




